
Order Summary
Robin Keller 

15008 SW Tustenuggee

Fort White , FL 32038

H: (352)222-8392

dba: RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN OF FLORIDA

Legal Name: JLM Windows, LLC | License # CGC1527613

997 West Kennedy Blvd. Suite A1 | Orlando, FL 32810

Phone: 904-267-1270 | Fax: 407-386-8262 | concierge@rbafla.com

Measure Tech: Damien Stewart, 

ID# ROOM SIZE DETAILS

JOB

Window: Acclaim™ Gliding Double, 1:1, Active / Passive, Base Frame, 

Exterior Dark Bronze, Interior Dark Bronze Performance Calculator: Winde, 

Wind Speed 120, Zone 4, PG Rating: 20 | DP Rating: + 20 / - 20 Glass: 

Sash 1: High Performance SmartSun Glass, No Pattern, Tempered Glass, 

Sash 2: High Performance SmartSun Glass, No Pattern Hardware: Dark 

Bronze, Standard Color Extra Lock Screen: Fiberglass, Half Screen Grille 

Style: No Grille Misc: None Construction: None Material: F-Trim, (12 ft), 

Dark Bronze (3), Caulk - Dark Bronze Exterior (1), #10 X 3.5" Deck Screws 

(Wood Frame) (0.25), 1/16 Flat Shims (1), 1/32 Flat Shims (1), 3.25" X 

3/16" Tap-Con (Masonry) (0.25), Flashing Tape (0.5), Foam: Low Expansion 

Polyurethane (1), Glider Clips (8), Coil - Dark Bronze (0.1), 1 x 4 x 16' FJP 

(2) 

101 porch 76"

84-3/8"

60"

64-3/8"

Window: Acclaim™ Gliding Triple, 1:2:1, Base Frame, Exterior Dark Bronze, 

Interior Dark Bronze Performance Calculator: Winde, Wind Speed 120, 

Zone 4, PG Rating: 25 | DP Rating: + 25 / - 25 Glass: Sash 1: High 

Performance SmartSun Glass, No Pattern, Sash 2: High Performance 

SmartSun Glass, No Pattern, Sash 3: High Performance SmartSun Glass, 

No Pattern, Tempered Glass Hardware: Dark Bronze, Standard Color Extra 

Lock Screen: Fiberglass, Full Screen Grille Style: No Grille Misc: None 

Construction: None Material: F-Trim, (12 ft), Dark Bronze (3), Caulk - Dark 

Bronze Exterior (1), #10 X 3.5" Deck Screws (Wood Frame) (0.25), 1/16 

Flat Shims (1), 1/32 Flat Shims (1), 3.25" X 3/16" Tap-Con (Masonry) 

(0.25), Flashing Tape (0.5), Foam: Low Expansion Polyurethane (1), Glider 

Clips (8), 4x4 (1), Coil - Dark Bronze (0.1), 1 x 4 x 16' FJP (2) 

102 porch 120"

119-3/8"

59"

64-3/8"
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Measure Tech: Damien Stewart, 

ID# ROOM SIZE DETAILS

Window: Acclaim™ Gliding Triple, 1:2:1, Base Frame, Exterior Dark Bronze, 

Interior Dark Bronze Performance Calculator: Winde, Wind Speed 120, 

Zone 4, PG Rating: 25 | DP Rating: + 25 / - 25 Glass: All Sash: High 

Performance SmartSun Glass, No Pattern Hardware: Dark Bronze, Standard 

Color Extra Lock Screen: Fiberglass, Full Screen Grille Style: No Grille 

Misc: None Construction: None Material: F-Trim, (12 ft), Dark Bronze (3), 

Caulk - Dark Bronze Exterior (1), #10 X 3.5" Deck Screws (Wood Frame) 

(0.25), 1/16 Flat Shims (1), 1/32 Flat Shims (1), 3.25" X 3/16" Tap-Con 

(Masonry) (0.25), Flashing Tape (0.5), Foam: Low Expansion Polyurethane 

(1), Glider Clips (8), Coil - Dark Bronze (0.1), 1 x 4 x 16' FJP (3) 

103 porch 143"

143"

59"

64-3/8"

PRODUCTS: 3   WINDOWS: 3   PATIO DOORS: 0   ENTRY DOORS: 0   SPECIALTY: 0   MISC: 0 Updated 9/26/24

JOB NOTES

Brick sills

Will need to install 1x4 on sills to cover glider clips

Estimated Duration: 1 days
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FLOORPLAN - 1ST FLOOR

UNIT NOTES

1 0 1 Brick sills

1 0 2 Brick sills

1 0 3 Brick sills

JOB PHOTOS
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